



Request under Freedom of Information Act 2000

Request Ref: NGFOI 18/19: 05

Thank you for your request for information received at Northampton General Hospital NHS Trust (NGH) on 29/03/18.

I am pleased to be able to provide you with the following information.

Question One Does the Trust have an Electronic Patient Record (EPR)?

NGH use a best of breed strategy and bring information from different systems together using a variety of tools including a patient timeline from Teleologic.

If Yes:

Who is the principle software provider?

Teleologic and WASP.

Are clinicians able to access patient records at the point of care (eg: at the bedside by cart, mounted PC etc) across all applicable locations?

Yes, via computers on wheels, handheld devices and tablets.

If no:

Does the trust have a timetable to implement EPR?

Question Two

Has the trust fully implemented Electronic Prescribing Medicines Administration (ePMR)?

We have EMIS EPMA covering all inpatient activity. We aim to implement for outpatients this year.

If no, does the trust have an anticipated timescale for full implementation?

2018/19

Question Three

Has the trust implemented PSAG (Patient Status at a glance/ Electronic white boarding for bed management)?

If Yes, fully or partially?

Partially - In progress. We are currently preparing to rollout electronic whiteboards.

If partially or No, Does the trust have an anticipated timescale for full implementation

2018